
Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 70 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sudhir Rege M 3/31/1950 20634 Active CG Main
2 Khadak Bahadur Singh M 1/10/1953 5427 Active CG Main
3 Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 Active CHG Main
4 Maharaj Krishan M 1/17/1953 30774 Active DLI Main
5 Abraham Kuriakose M 7/23/1952 5151 Active KER Main
6 Cleflend Mendez M 11/24/1953 5155 Active KER Main
7 Chandran K.P. M 12/2/1952 19896 Active KTK Main
8 M. Lalu Machettira M 3/15/1951 42975 Active KTK Main
9 Jai Prakash Dhand M 9/1/1953 33399 Active PNB Main
10 Bhaskara Rao Rayapati M 1/9/1953 53240 Active TS Main
11 Anil Mehrotra M 12/6/1952 9270 Active UP Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 70 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ashok Sharma M 8/18/1950 47459 Active CG Qual
2 Oommen George Kattapuram M 5/6/1950 11546 Active KER Qual
3 Puttaraj M.S. M 5/8/1951 23132 Active KTK Qual
4 Venkatachalaiah V. M 2/28/1953 10219 Active KTK Qual
5 Venugopalan S. M 11/17/1950 22547 Active TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 70 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sastry V. V. S. K. M 8/10/1951 4859 InActive AP Main
2 Ashwani Bhola M 11/15/1951 33550 InActive DLI Main
3 Bagoan Bana M 11/23/1949 16749 InActive GUJ Main
4 Aravind Joshi M 6/10/1951 5010 InActive GUJ Main
5 Pramod Khanna M 3/2/1951 48100 InActive HAR Main
6 Suresh Kumar Aryà M #N/A HAR Main
7 Suresh Kumar Aryà M #N/A HAR Main
8 Mangat Ram M 9/20/1952 16904 InActive HP Main
9 Vidya Sagar Sharma M 3/3/1952 16902 InActive HP Main
10 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 InActive J&K Main
11 Janak Das M 10/10/1949 23670 InActive JAR Main
12 Ajit Singh M 12/26/1953 20280 InActive JAR Main
13 Shaukat Noormohd M 12/10/1953 10940 InActive MAH Main
14 Kishore Wankhade M 11/11/1953 16976 InActive MAH Main
15 Zokima F. M 3/1/1949 11404 InActive MIZ Main
16 Parun Singh H. M 2/28/1953 5061 InActive MNP Main
17 Abel R.S. M 10/2/1953 14293 InActive MNP Main
18 Iqbal Singh Cheema M 6/7/1950 33405 InActive PNB Qual
19 Jiya Lal Sharma M 6/1/1949 33404 InActive PNB Main
20 Raj Kumar Kothari M 1/4/1950 40542 InActive RAJ Qual
21 Mehar Chand Yadav M 4/6/1949 49311 InActive RAJ Main
22 Lakshmana Swamy A. M 9/7/1951 33037 InActive TN Qual
23 Ubaidur Rahman Abdul Wahab M 6/1/1952 5226 InActive TN Main
24 Manohar Rajaram M 8/25/1953 17291 InActive TN Main
25 Kailasam Gajula M 6/20/1953 20472 InActive TS Main
26 Kavi Raj Singh M UP Main
27 Hoshiyar Singh Tarkar M 3/2/1953 17261 InActive UP Qual
28 Surendra Kumar Tyagi M 7/15/1953 38855 InActive UP Main
29 Ds Danu M #N/A UTR Main
30 P S Sanga M #N/A UTR Qual
31 Om Prakash Pal M 6/1/1949 23426 InActive UTR Main
32 Sushil Kumar Patet M 11/27/1949 5397 InActive UTR Main
33 Surendar Sing Pundir M 9/6/1951 6967 InActive UTR Qual
34 Dinesh Kumar Sharma M 10/20/1949 41792 InActive UTR Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 70 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Anita Kothiala F 8/19/1953 44758 Active GUJ Main
2 Susy V.John F 9/25/1952 23149 Active KER Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 70 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Madhu Gupta F 11/23/1952 6864 Active KTK Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 70 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sucheta Chitre F 10/17/1953 9009 InActive MAH Main
2 Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 InActive TS Main
3 N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 InActive TS Main
4 Punita Nagalia F 7/22/1952 7073 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 70 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sudhir Rege M 3/31/1950 20634 Active CG Main

Khadak Bahadur Singh M 1/10/1953 5427 Active CG Main
2 Romesh Chandra Grover M 11/18/1950 32725 Active DLI Main

Maharaj Krishan M 1/17/1953 30774 Active DLI Main
3 Chandran K.P. M 12/2/1952 19896 Active KTK Main

M. Lalu Machettira M 3/15/1951 42975 Active KTK Main
4 Jai Prakash Dhand M 9/1/1953 33399 Active PNB Main

Ashok Jalota M 10/21/1951 23608 Active PNB Main
5 Navin Choudhary M 4/5/1952 11432 Active RAJ Main

Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 Active CHG Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 70 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Krishnamurthy G. M 10/1/1953 17280 InActive AP Main

Sastry V. V. S. K. M 8/10/1951 4859 InActive AP Main
2 Bagoan Bana M 11/23/1949 16749 InActive GUJ Main

Aravind Joshi M 6/10/1951 5010 InActive GUJ Main
3 Prabhu Ram Rana M 10/28/1950 8890 InActive HP Main

Vidya Sagar Sharma M 3/3/1952 16902 InActive HP Main
4 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 InActive J&K Main

Anil Mehrotra M 12/6/1952 9270 Active UP Main
5 Ganesh Prasad M 2/1/1953 11114 InActive JAR Main

Ajit Singh M 12/26/1953 20280 InActive JAR Main
6 Puttaraj M.S. M 5/8/1951 23132 Active KTK Qual

Ashok Sharma M 11/28/1952 9025 InActive MAH Qual
7 Venkatachalaiah V. M 2/28/1953 10219 Active KTK Qual

Mehar Chand Yadav M 4/6/1949 49311 InActive RAJ Qual
8 Leroy D'Sa M 10/12/1953 11510 InActive MAH Qual

Cleflend Mendez M 11/24/1953 5155 Active KER Qual
9 Zokima F. M 3/1/1949 11404 InActive MIZ Main

H. Lalchhuanliana M #N/A MIZ Main
10 Ibohal A. M 3/1/1951 5065 InActive MNP Main

Abel R.S. M 10/2/1953 14293 InActive MNP Main
11 S L Khatri M #N/A MP Main

M M Singh M MP Main
12 Iqbal Singh Cheema M 6/7/1950 33405 InActive PNB Qual

Jiya Lal Sharma M 6/1/1949 33404 InActive PNB Qual
13 Ubaidur Rahman Abdul Wahab M 6/1/1952 5226 InActive TN Main

Manohar Rajaram M 8/25/1953 17291 InActive TN Main
14 Pattabhi Sitaramayya Bhogaraju M 9/28/1953 35175 Active TN Qual

Narendra Kumar Rana M 2/26/1953 47757 InActive HAR Qual
15 Kailasam Gajula M 6/20/1953 20472 InActive TS Main

Bhaskara Rao Rayapati M 1/9/1953 53240 Active TS Main
16 Krishan Gopal M 7/28/1951 23647 InActive UP Qual

Surendra Kumar Tyagi M 7/15/1953 38855 InActive UP Qual
17 Om Prakash Pal M 6/1/1949 23426 InActive UTR Qual

Hoshiyar Singh Tarkar M 3/2/1953 17261 InActive UP Qual
18 Sushil Kumar Patet M 11/27/1949 5397 InActive UTR Main

Surendar Sing Pundir M 9/6/1951 6967 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 70 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sucheta Chitre F 10/17/1953 9009 InActive MAH Main

Gowramma Veeralinga F 12/21/1946 11291 InActive KTK Main
2 Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 InActive TS Main

N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 InActive TS Main
3 Punita Nagalia F 7/22/1952 7073 InActive UTR Main

Susy V.John F 9/25/1952 23149 Active KER Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 70 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Prakash R. J. M 5/2/1947 6794 InActive AP Main

Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 InActive TS Main
2 Chandran K.P. M 12/2/1952 19896 Active KTK Qual

Susy V.John F 9/25/1952 23149 Active KER Qual
3 Venkatachalaiah V. M 2/28/1953 10219 Active KTK Qual

Madhu Gupta F 11/23/1952 6864 Active KTK Qual
4 Ashok Sharma M 11/28/1952 9025 InActive MAH Main

Sucheta Chitre F 10/17/1953 9009 InActive MAH Main
5 Surendar Sing Pundir M 9/6/1951 6967 InActive UTR Main

Punita Nagalia F 7/22/1952 7073 InActive UTR Main
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